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Mitford Parish Council - PRECEPT CALCULATION

Total Funding Requirement 2026/27
Council Grant

Council Tax Precept £9,961.00

Council Tax Base

Funding Band D £36.03
Band A £24.02
Band B £28.02
Band C £32.03
Band D £36.03
Band E £44.04
Band F £52.05
Band G £60.05
Band H £72.06
Total Funding Requirement 2025/26 £9,672.00
Council Grant i £0.00
Council Tax Precept £9,672.00
Council Tax Base 272.68
Funding Band D £35.47
Band A £23.65
Band B £27.59
Band C £31.53
Band D £35.47
Band E £43.35
Band F £51.23
Band G £59.12
Band H £70.94

£0.00

£9,961.00 Change this figure for your total funding requi

276.45 Change once the Council provides figure
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Mitford Parish Council - PRECEPT CALCULATION

Total Funding Requirement 2026/27
Council Grant

Council Tax Precept £10,059.00

Council Tax Base
Funding Band D

Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E
Band F
Band G
Band H

Total Funding Requirement 2025/26
Council Grant
Council Tax Precept

Council Tax Base
Funding Band D

Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E
Band F -
Band G
Band H

4 % jriclaenas—

£0.00

£36.39

£24.26
£28.30
£32.34
£36.39
£44.47
£52.56
£60.64
£72.77

£9,672.00

£0.00

£9,672.00

£272.68

£35.47

£23.65
£27.59
£31.53
£35.47
£43.35
£51.23
£59.12
£70.94
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£10,059.00 Change this figure for your total funding requ

£276.45 Change once the Council provides figure
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