

3% increase.

Mitford Parish Council - PRECEPT CALCULATION

Total Funding Requirement 2026/27	£9,961.00	<i>Change this figure for your total funding requirement</i>
Council Grant	£0.00	
Council Tax Precept	£9,961.00	

Council Tax Base	276.45	<i>Change once the Council provides figure</i>
Funding Band D	£36.03	

Band A	£24.02	6/9	
Band B	£28.02	7/9	
Band C	£32.03	8/9	
Band D	£36.03	9/9	Increase 2025/26 char
Band E	£44.04	11/9	
Band F	£52.05	13/9	
Band G	£60.05	15/9	
Band H	£72.06	18/9	

Total Funding Requirement 2025/26	£9,672.00	
Council Grant	£0.00	
Council Tax Precept	£9,672.00	

Council Tax Base	272.68	
Funding Band D	£35.47	

Band A	£23.65	6/9	
Band B	£27.59	7/9	
Band C	£31.53	8/9	
Band D	£35.47	9/9	
Band E	£43.35	11/9	
Band F	£51.23	13/9	
Band G	£59.12	15/9	
Band H	£70.94	18/9	

4% increase -

Mitford Parish Council - PRECEPT CALCULATION

Total Funding Requirement 2026/27	£10,059.00	Change this figure for your total funding req
Council Grant	£0.00	
Council Tax Precept	£10,059.00	

Council Tax Base	£276.45	Change once the Council provides figure
Funding Band D	£36.39	

Band A	£24.26	6/9	
Band B	£28.30	7/9	
Band C	£32.34	8/9	
Band D	£36.39	9/9	Increase 2025/26 char
Band E	£44.47	11/9	
Band F	£52.56	13/9	
Band G	£60.64	15/9	
Band H	£72.77	18/9	

Total Funding Requirement 2025/26	£9,672.00	
Council Grant	£0.00	
Council Tax Precept	£9,672.00	

Council Tax Base	£272.68	
Funding Band D	£35.47	
Band A	£23.65	6/9
Band B	£27.59	7/9
Band C	£31.53	8/9
Band D	£35.47	9/9
Band E	£43.35	11/9
Band F	£51.23	13/9
Band G	£59.12	15/9
Band H	£70.94	18/9